Committed to service
Product data sheet
Ensures a secure connection with opti-
mal conductivity and corrosion resistance.
Robust design, equipped with connection
technology, facilitates installation, ensu-
ring lasting protection between pipes and
grounding conductors. The ideal choice for
cable-to-pipe connections through a mecha-
nical joint.
Specifications
Description
Material Body: Nickel-plated brass.
  Lace: Tinned bronze.
Screw thread Electrogalvanized steel.
Dimensions* According to the table.
Pack 10 unid
Customs Code 85 38 90 99
     Note: For other connections, please contact our sales depart-
ment at comercial@klk.es.
Wiring diagram:
Grounding Collars type COE
L
W
*The indicated dimensions are approximate nominal values, and some variation may be possible
Code REF. ØWire
(mm)
ØTube
(mm)
Calmp
(Width x Length)
Weight
(gr)
Packing
2900181 COE/16-25/8-100 16 a 25 8 a 100 15x310 100 10
2900182 COE/2.5-6/8-18 2.5 a 6 8 a 18 15x140 30.5 10
2900183 COE/2.5-16/18-114 2.5 a 16 18 a 114 23x410 72 10
2900184 COE/2.5-16/18-48 2.5 a 16 18 a 48 15x200 60 10
2900185 COE/2.5-16/18-165 2.5 a 16 18 a 165 23x560 80 10